
LAST NAME FIRST NAME TITLE DEPARTMENT RM PHONE
Abbas Lindsey Speech Therapist Special Education 77 (605) 696-4634

Alberts Molly Teacher Kindergarten 24 (605) 696-4613

Ballis Holly Teacher Grade 2 59 (605) 696-4641

Beste Kathleen Teacher Kindergarten 37 (605) 696-4626

Birgen Tina Teacher PE 64 (605)696-4609

Bortnem Sharon Teacher Assistant Special Education 38 (605) 696-4648

Broksieck Diane Teacher Grade 1 74 (605) 696-4620

Carlson Pam Teacher Grade 3 57 (605) 696-4639

Charlson Emily Teacher Art 25 (605) 696-4606

Conference Rm  (605) 696-4654

Crowe Linda Teacher Rdg Rec/Title 19 (605) 696-4614

Dick Merle Night Custodian Custodian 41 (605) 696-4607

Ekern Val Teacher Special Education 38 (605) 696-4648

Foss Jesse Teacher SDSU Kindergarten SDSU (605) 688-6701

Gaspar Amber Teacher Grade 3 54 (605) 696-4636

Gehring Suzy Teacher Grade 2 45 (605) 696-4630

Gunderson Julie Teacher Grade 1 75 (605) 696-4624

Hale Linda Teacher Grade 1 53 (605) 696-4617

HC Fax 8 (605) 696-4642

HC Gym GYM (605) 696-4655

HC G.A.P. After School Care 78 (605) 696-4645

Heeren Heidi Teacher Music 48 (605) 696-4633

Johnson BilliJo Teacher Grade 2 44 (605) 696-4629

Jungers Stephanie Teacher ELL 75 (605) 696-4627

Kassa Jason Teacher Tech 76 (605) 696-4653

Kramer Shogoffa Nurse - HC School Nurse (605) 696-4605

Kuechenmeister Deb Kitchen Helper Child Nutrition 78 (605) 696-4610

Leite Nikki Teacher Grade 2 58 (605) 696-4637

Lounge  (605) 696-4608

Lunden Holly Library Aide Library 33 (605) 696-4625

McCormack Dan Counselor Guidance 46 (605) 696-4604

McLagan Mitch Teacher PE 64 (605) 696-4609

Moser Jennifer Teacher Art 25 (605) 696-4606

Moulton Steve Head Custodian Custodian 49 (605) 696-4607

Myers Kaye Teacher Assistant ELL 75A (605) 696-4623

Nass Pam Teacher Grade 3 56 (605) 696-4640

Neff Heather Nurse - HC School Nurse (605) 696-4605

Osbeck Missy Occup Therapist Therapy Part-Time 79 (605) 696-4646

Person Teresa Teacher Music 48 (605) 696-4633

Robinson Joan Kitchen Helper Child Nutrition 78 (605) 696-4610

Rounds Barb Teacher Assistant Rdg Rec/Title - P.M. 19 (605) 696-4614

Schallenkamp Jan PT Secretary HC Office 8 (605) 696-4602

Schiesl Kathy Teacher Rdg Rec/Title 19 (605) 696-4614

Schneider Amy Teacher Kindergarten 23 (605) 696-4619

Schulz Andrea Physical Therapy Therapy Part-Time 79 (605) 696-4426

Sonnenburg Crystal Occup Therapist Therapy Part-Time 79 (605) 696-4426

Steffensen Heidi Teacher Kindergarten 22 (605) 696-4616

Thompson Richard Night Custodian Custodian 41 (605) 696-4607

Thue Julie Teacher Assistant Special Education 55 (605) 696-4648

Tuntland Kathie Principal HC Office 11 (605) 696-4603

Waldner Dawn Head Cashier Child Nutrition 78 (605) 696-4610

Willert April Teacher Tech 76 (605) 696-4653
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EMAIL ADDRESS
Lindsey.Abbas@k12.sd.us

Molly.Alberts@k12.sd.us

Holly.Ballis@k12.sd.us

Kathleen.Beste@k12.sd.us

Tina.Birgen@k12.sd.us

Sharon.Bortnem@k12.sd.us

Diane.Broksieck@k12.sd.us

Pam.Carlson@k12.sd.us

Emily.Charlson@k12.sd.us

Linda.Crowe@k12.sd.us

Valerie.Ekern@k12.sd.us

Jesse.Foss@k12.sd.us

Amber.Gaspar@k12.sd.us

Suzy.Gehring@k12.sd.us

Julie.Gunderson@k12.sd.us

Linda.Hale@k12.sd.us

Heidi.Heeren@k12.sd.us

BilliJo.Johnson@k12.sd.us

Stephanie.Jungers@k12.sd.us
Jason.Kassa@k12.sd.us

Shogoffa.Kramer@k12.sd.us

Nicole.Leite@k12.sd.us

Holly.Lunden@k12.sd.us
Dan.McCormack@k12.sd.us

Mitch.McLagan@k12.sd.us

Jennifer.Moser@k12.sd.us

Steve.Moulton@k12.sd.us

Kaye.Myers@k12.sd.us

Pam.Nass@k12.sd.us

Heather.Neff@k12.sd.us

Melissa.Osbeck@k12.sd.us
Teresa.Person@k12.sd.us

Barb.Rounds@k12.sd.us

Jan.Schallenkamp@k12.sd.us

Kathy.Schiesl@k12.sd.us

Amy.Schneider@k12.sd.us

Andrea.Schulz@k12.sd.us

Crystal.Sonnenburg@k12.sd.us

Heidi.Steffensen@k12.sd.us

Julie.Thue@k12.sd.us

Kathie.Tuntland@k12.sd.us

Dawn.M.Waldner@k12.sd.us

April.Willert@k12.sd.us
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